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7291WR 1988 6182 2012M. de ANICETO (FRA)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

V International Meeting Arona Combined Events

5 Mar 1990

6103Vanessa CHEFER SPÍNOLA1 BRA
-0.8

927

14.37

891

1.73

1818

782

13.82

2600

979

24.02

D1: 3579

859

6.03

4438

+1.6
737

43.64

928

2:12.52

D2:25245175

+0.8 HB

(3) (3) (2)(1)(10) (2) (2)

(3) (1)(1) (1) (1) (1)R: 2834 (1) HB J: 1750 (2) T: 1519 (3)

11 Nov 1986

5817Marisa de ANICETO2 FRA
-0.8

923

14.40

891

1.73

1814

755

13.41

2569

802

25.95

D1: 3371

825

5.92

4196

+1.9
849

49.40

772

2:23.83

D2:24465045

+0.8

(8) (2) (10)(10)(11) (2) (3)

(4) (4)(2) (4) (2) (2)R: 2497 (9) J: 1716 (4) T: 1604 (1)

15 Sep 1992

5673Anaelle NYABEU DJAPA3 FRA
-0.8

1003

13.83

855

1.70

1858

692

12.46

2550

864

25.25

D1: 3414

846

5.99

4260

+1.7
573

35.05

840

2:18.79

D2:22594833

+0.8

(5) (10) (5)(7)(2) (5) (7)

(1) (3)(3) (2) (3) (6)R: 2707 (5) J: 1701 (5) T: 1265 (8)

24 Mar 1994

5629Lucia MOKRÁSOVÁ4 SVK
-0.8

939

14.28

855

1.70

1794

737

13.15

2531

901

24.85

D1: 3432

774

5.75

4206

+1.3
607

36.85

816

2:20.53

D2:21974813

+0.8

(12) (8) (6)(3)(8) (5) (4)

(6) (2)(4) (3) (5) (9)R: 2656 (7) J: 1629 (9) T: 1344 (6)

26 Dec 1989

5628Lecabela QUARESMA5 POR
-1.3

947

14.22

855

1.70

1802

699

12.57

2501

869

25.19

D1: 3370

804

5.85

4174

+1.5
524

32.48

930

2:12.36

D2:22584698

0.0 HB

(9) (12) (1)(5)(6) (5) (5)

(5) (6)(7) (5) (6) (7)R: 2746 (3) J: 1659 (8) T: 1223 (10)

25 Apr 1987

5614Estefanía FORTES6 ESP
-1.3

1004

13.82

712

1.58

1716

787

13.89

2503

868

25.21

D1: 3371

783

5.78

4154

+2.1
672

40.27

788

2:22.67

D2:22434826

+0.8HB

(10) (4) (9)(6)(1) (14) (1)

(13) (4)(6) (6) (4) (8)R: 2660 (6) J: 1495 (13) T: 1459 (4)

17 May 1990

5545Jessica TAPPIN7 GBR
-0.8

961

14.12

818

1.67

1779

648

11.80

2427

925

24.59

D1: 3352

715

5.55

4067

+1.8
587

35.79

891

2:15.12

D2:21934654

0.0

(13) (9) (3)(2)(5) (8) (9)

(7) (7)(8) (8) (9) (10)R: 2777 (2) J: 1533 (12) T: 1235 (9)

27 Jun 1988

5522Jessica TAYLOR-JEMMETT8 GBR
-0.8

991

13.91

783

1.64

1774

587

10.88

2361

890

24.97

D1: 3251

890

6.13

4141

+1.4
529

32.74

852

2:17.94

D2:22714670

+0.8

(2) (11) (4)(4)(3) (11) (12)

(8) (8)(10) (7) (7) (5)R: 2733 (4) J: 1673 (6) T: 1116 (13)

21 Aug 1988

5472Yanira SOTO9 ESP
-1.3

947

14.22

783

1.64

1730

627

11.48

2357

827

25.66

D1: 3184

837

5.96

4021

+2.0
647

38.95

804

2:21.48

D2:22884668

0.0

(7) (6) (8)(8)(6) (11) (10)

(10) (11)(11) (9) (8) (4)R: 2578 (8) J: 1620 (10) T: 1274 (7)

29 Dec 1989

5387Joanna ROWLAND10 GBR
-1.3

756

15.66

818

1.67

1574

696

12.52

2270

795

26.02

D1: 3065

853

6.01

3918

+1.2
657

39.44

812

2:20.83

D2:23224575

0.0

(4) (5) (7)(11)(14) (8) (6)

(14) (12)(13) (11) (10) (3)R: 2363 (11) J: 1671 (7) T: 1353 (5)

7 Aug 1995

5228Coralie ARCUBY11 FRA
-1.3

935

14.31

818

1.67

1753

624

11.44

2377

812

25.83

D1: 3189

783

5.78

3972

+0.5
513

31.91

743

2:26.05

D2:20394485

0.0

(10) (13) (11)(9)(9) (8) (11)

(9) (10)(9) (10) (11) (11)R: 2490 (10) J: 1601 (11) T: 1137 (12)

18 Jul 1995

5019Ana Margarida OLIVEIRA12 POR
-1.3

839

15.02

891

1.73

1730

515

9.78

2245

782

26.17

D1: 3027

843

5.98

3870

+1.6
410

26.49

739

2:26.35

D2:19924280

0.0

(6) (14) (12)(12)(13) (2) (14)

(10) (13)(14) (12) (12) (12)R: 2360 (12) J: 1734 (3) T: 925 (14)

27 Feb 1990

4134Mari KLAUP13 EST
-0.8

902

14.55

928

1.76

1830

679

12.27

2509

741

26.65

D1: 3250

0

NM

3250

884

51.22

0

DNF

D2:8844134

+0.8

(1)(13)(12) (1) (8)

(2) (9)(5) (14) (13) (14)R: 1643 (13) J: 928 (14) T: 1563 (2)

20 Apr 1994

3956Khaddi SAGNIA14 SWE
-1.3

980

13.99

747

1.61

1727

552

10.35

2279

0

DNF

D1: 2279

1066

6.68

3345

+1.1
611

37.04

0

DNF

D2:16773956

0.0 HB

(1) (7)(4) (13) (13)

(12) (14)(12) (13) (14) (13)R: 980 (14) J: 1813 (1) T: 1163 (11)

6578Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 288056484764D1: 369827191932

93088410669797879281004
2:12.3651.226.6824.0213.891.7613.82

R: 2913 J: 1994 T: 1671
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